TRAILERS

Daltec

Rangliste Zeitfahren

Sonntag, 4. September 2022

Rang Nr. Name

Formel-R

610 Hansruedi Schneider
64 Mark Gautschi

63 Fredi Hug

61 Thomas Meschberger
600 Rolf Hilpert

62 Beat Rohrer

D 01 A WN

FF 1600
1 66 Adalbert Hugentobler

Fahrzeug

Formel Renault Tatuus
Tatuus F4

Formel Ford Swift 1800
Formel Renault Tatuus
Reynard Kawa

FF 1800 Swift

FF 1600 Bannister
FF1600 VanDiemen

FF160 Royale Rp21

Lotus Elise S mk 3

2 73 Johannes Kistler

3 70 Daniel Schiling FF 1600 Reynard

4 69 Martin Oeschger FF 1600 PRS

5 72 Stefan Hermann

6 7 Matthias Zweifel FF 1600 Reynard
Lotus 111

52 Martin Aregger

2 55 Norman Von Guntengart Lotus Elise

3 54 Timon Mdiller Lotus Elise

4 53 Thierry Julliard Lotus Elise SC
Lotus V6

1 57 Marc Egolf
2 58 Peter Althaus

Prorace

1 59 HorstKellermann

Club R
1 740 Michael Huber
2 74 Raphael Huber
3 75 Thomas Mathis

KTM X Bow
1 80 Daniel Hess

Lotus exige V6
Lotus exige V6

Lotus Elise

MK Indy Yamaha
MK Indy Yamaha
Suzuki Swift 1.3

KTM X Bow

Lauf-1
Zeit

1:11.838
0:50.913
0:51.208
0:50.998
0:55.495
0:56.476

0:52.936
0:52.230
0:52.265
0:56.851
0:59.145
3:20.000

0:50.511
0:52.435
0:54.590
1:03.795

0:52.269
0:56.621

3:20.000

3:20.000
3:20.000
0:56.139

0:52.454

05.09.2022 16:15:21

Allianz ()

Lauf-2
Zeit

0:47.720
0:49.451
0:50.128
3:20.000
0:52.866
0:55.302

0:51.656
0:51.554
0:51.777
0:54.417
0:56.994
3:20.000

0:49.516
0:52.836
0:52.925
1:03.272

0:51.591
0:56.693

0:51.813

3:20.000
0:52.171
0:55.385

0:51.248

Lauf-3
Zeit

3:20.000
0:49.503
0:50.480
0:50.167
0:54.005
3:20.000

0:51.151
0:51.731
0:51.571
3:20.000
0:54.596
3:20.000

0:49.425
0:52.507
0:52.801
1:00.398

0:51.465
0:56.077

0:53.442

0:51.615
3:20.000
0:55.243

0:51.232

DEF

Wertung
Best of 3

0:47.720
0:49.451
0:50.128
0:50.167
0:52.866
0:55.302

0:51.151
0:51.554
0:51.571
0:54.417
0:54.596
1:00.056

0:49.425
0:52.435
0:52.801
1:00.398

0:51.465
0:56.077

0:51.813

0:51.615
0:52.171
0:55.243

0:51.232
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Lucien Ricci
Martin Frei

Eddy Tapparel
Franziska Maissen
Ramon Hanggi

Jurg Felix
Nathanael Mahler
Stefan Glanzmann
Franz Stadelmann
Urs Schuler

Peter Leuthardt
Manuela Brunner
TBA

Lotus Elise

BMW 2002
Porsche 911 SC
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS

Porsche 997
Mini Cooper S
Toyota yaris
Villiger Mini
Lotus Elise
Porsche 911
Renault Clio
Seat Cup MK1

Lotus Cup Suisse Competition Class

A W N

31
40
34
39

Hannes Mahler
Mario Hedinger
Norbert Sieber
Giuliano Piccinato

Lotus cup

Lotus Exige
Lotus Guero
Lotus Exige

Lotus Cup Suisse Production Class

1
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Swiss Circuit Club Kat. F
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42
33
30
43
38
37
35

50
47
45
48
49

Daniel Steinmann
Reto Sieber
Benno Berchtold
Marc Hofer
Roberto Zuercher
Alfred Zangger
Dieter Vogt

TBA

Walter Marty
Thierry Mader
Siegfried Panti
TBA

Lotus Exige 360
Lotus Exige
Lotus Exige
Lotus Exige
Lotus Exige
Polo WRC
Corvette 1978

Formel Renault
Formel Ford Super
BMW FB02
Tatuus F4

FL Junior

0:56.980
0:56.281
3:20.000
1:07.807
1:07.036

0:52.572
0:53.709
0:55.292
0:58.439
1:00.527
0:59.861
0:59.288
1:01.899

0:48.610
0:50.028
0:49.703
0:52.759

0:51.654
0:51.321
0:51.115
0:52.755
0:52.680
0:55.095
0:55.472

0:49.477
0:50.665
0:55.537
0:54.481
1:03.550

05.09.2022 16:15:21

Allianz ()

0:54.512
0:55.511
0:57.425
1:02.453
1:03.618

0:50.941
0:53.401
0:56.745
0:56.847
0:57.630
0:58.421
1:00.045
3:20.000

0:48.433
0:49.690
0:50.173
0:51.605

0:50.839
0:50.682
0:50.791
0:51.728
0:51.753
0:53.967
0:54.139

0:46.962
0:49.487
0:51.253
0:52.607
3:20.000

0:53.404
0:55.654
0:56.289
1:00.886
1:01.792

0:52.572
0:53.709
0:55.292
0:58.439
1:00.527
0:59.861
0:59.288
1:01.899

0:48.619
0:49.900
0:50.147
0:51.672

0:50.487
0:50.893
0:50.758
0:52.109
0:52.531
0:55.095
0:55.472

0:55.224
0:49.855
0:49.725
3:20.000
3:20.000

0:53.404
0:55.511
0:56.289
1:00.886
1:01.792

0:50.941
0:53.401
0:55.292
0:56.847
0:57.630
0:58.421
0:59.288
1:01.899

0:48.433
0:49.690
0:49.703
0:51.605

0:50.487
0:50.682
0:50.758
0:51.728
0:51.753
0:53.967
0:54.139

0:46.962
0:49.487
0:49.725
0:52.607
1:03.550
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Legend Cars
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Urs Bohlen

Alain Chatton

Claude Watteyne
Fabien Strickler
Pascal Morhain
Remy Baumann
Joachim Westermann
Walter Pianezze

Alex Almasi

Marc Almasi

Legend Car

Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car
Legend Car

0:50.227
0:50.510
0:50.979
0:51.755
0:51.519
0:52.446
0:52.259
0:52.650
0:58.597
0:59.412

05.09.2022 16:15:21

Allianz ()

0:50.140
0:50.519
0:50.512
0:51.064
0:51.184
0:51.875
0:52.272
0:51.835
0:55.248
0:59.255

0:50.112
0:50.300
0:50.585
0:50.685
0:51.191
0:51.458
0:51.834
0:52.041
0:55.526
0:57.211

0:50.112
0:50.300
0:50.512
0:50.685
0:51.184
0:51.458
0:51.834
0:51.835
0:55.248
0:57.211

Seite / Page 3



	Runden_V2
	Runden
	Runden (So)
	Runden (So) V2
	Slalom
	Slalom DEF

